RoHS
Standard Specifications
Model (Standard)
Model (Made to Order)
Type
Port size (1)
Fluid (2)
Model

ø
26
How to Order
w
G 10
q
15
re
01
G15-10-01 G27-10-R1
01
+
+
+
SizeDescriptionSymbol
10 (1)
P10 (1), (2)
Max. display pressure
1.0 MPa
1.0 MPa, 150 psi

—
G15

 (3)
G27
q
w
Nil
X30
Special
specification Note 4)
—
Both MPa and psi

—

 (3)r
01
R1
Connection thread
R 1/8: M5 (Female thread)
R 1/8
R 1/16

—

10GP 01
Pressure gauge with switch
How to Order
46
q re t yw
Description GP46
1.0 MPa
1.0 MPa, 150 psi
R 1/8
R 1/4
—
With M5 (Female thread)
Without indicator light
Neon light (100 VAC/220 VAC)
LED/24 VDC
Without cover ring assembly
Clear cover has no protrusion.
(Clear cover is irremovable.)
—
Both MPa and psi
Lead wire length 3 m
Compliant with CE marking

 (2)









 (2)


Symbol
10
P10 (1)
01
02
Nil
M (3)
Nil
L2
L5
Nil
C
Nil
X30
X201
Q (6)
Max. display pressure
Connection thread